Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.  info@coilmaster.com.tw
TEL : +886-3-422-8279  FAX : +886-3-422-8734  www.coilmaster.com.tw
                                        9F-3 No.398, Huan Bei Road, Chung Li City , Taoyuan 320, Taiwan .
Planar Transformers ~ PE55RX-LF SERIES
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PE  － 55R2  － 5644  － LF
TYPE DIMENSIONS  MODEL LEAD FREE
FEATURES
1. Power Rating : to 350W forward converter
2. Height : Both type for 7.40mm Max. and 10.2mm Max.
3. Footprint : 30.0x26.0 mm Max.
4. Frequency range from 100KHz to 700KHz typical .
5. Isolation ( Primary to Secondary & core ) : 2000Vdc
6. RoHS-compliant. 260°C compatible.
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
1. /  4
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.  info@coilmaster.com.tw
TEL : +886-3-422-8279  FAX : +886-3-422-8734  www.coilmaster.com.tw
                                        9F-3 No.398, Huan Bei Road, Chung Li City , Taoyuan 320, Taiwan .
Planar Transformers ~ PE55RX-LF SERIES
Inductance vs Current Characeristics
Single Interleave Schematics
Double Interleave Schematics
2. /  4
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.  info@coilmaster.com.tw
TEL : +886-3-422-8279  FAX : +886-3-422-8734  www.coilmaster.com.tw
                                        9F-3 No.398, Huan Bei Road, Chung Li City , Taoyuan 320, Taiwan .
Planar Transformers ~ PE55RX-LF SERIES
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :
Ht (mm)
Pri. A Pri. B Aux. Sec. Sec. Max.
7T
8T&8T
4T&4T
 - 156 4&1 6T
B37.42T&1T
PE55R1-6621-LF 120 0.200 17 2T&1T 7.4 B3